Results are provisional as of 13:03 on May 3, 2019
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Top of The Gulf Regatta 2019 Platu

R6 - 03 MAY 19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:20:00

Boat Class

EASY TIGER 111 PLATU
ROYAL THAI NAVY | PLATU
TEAM VIEW POINT | PLATU
PINE PACIFIC PLATU
THE FERRET PLATU
YRAT PLATU
DOOLALLI PLATU
LE VENT PLATU
NIAD PLATU
PIM PLATU
NAM PRIX PLATU
PUMA PLATU

HelmName
Chris Way

Nat
AUS

RTN Wiwat Poonpat | THA

Rolf Heemskerk
Ithinai Yingsiri
David Blakemore
YRAT

Colin Simonds
Nathan Masopust
SMU 1

Pariwat Aleemin
SMU 2

Nobuyuki

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
http://www.sailwave.com/

NED
THA
AUS
THA
ENG
USA
SIN

THA
SIN

JPN

Finish

12:09:27
12:09:36
12:10:12
12:10:29
12:10:43
12:10:55
12:11:00
12:11:50
12:13:00
12:13:03
12:13:04
12:13:21

Elapsed
0:49:27
0:49:36
0:50:12
0:50:29
0:50:43
0:50:55
0:51:00
0:51:50
0:53:00
0:53:03
0:53:04
0:53:21

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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